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(Evaluation of Academic Courses - 2010 Spring Semester)
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(This is an anonymous survey. Results will be sent to professors from the Dean after they are calculated statistically.
Your names will not be included and will have no effect on your grade.Please answer the questions honestly.)

@ ZOEGHERE EHRT A b ORI GE LIS E NS T2 oo MY izl snEdi.

(Professors will not receive the evaluation results until Final Exams have been graded.) EFEIEVOICEHEE R B 2
B g DDDDDDDD DD B H #
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" (Course Title)
T—E O @@ D @ D & D E D DD -
----------------------------------------------------------------------- HAEA
(Course Code) DD DD DD D @ @ || (Professor)

[ @ T INRAEATRENEITH,D H - 205 D Wagli & HASGR QWi Jj THRBEHELE- b
| (The course description on the syllabus was interesting) (The course is offered in English and Japanese)
PO N H OO A S - i b O BMERHENS (125 —2 2w TBNR EITBEENS)
i (Interested in taking a course from this instructor.) (The course is mandatory; it is necessary Lo parlicipate in an internship, ete.)
L © KERATCT IO HNT @D WALV RTEI NS
i (Recommended by other students) (Seemed easy to get course credits)
| D EHTERBEEE S NS D WRE O AT
| (The course is offered in English) (The course fits my schedule)
| B HABTERAIEE s D W B ER DT iR <

(The course is offered in Japanese) (Had no other choice to get the required credits)

T ZDOl (Others)
( )

READE VA (Please evaluate your attitude toward the course)
I BN OFERBEL MM E 3 DETHEATLSFE 1, (Please choose 3 reasons why you registered for this course.)

#

[ @ W 7 Very difficalt) @ PRREE 7= Difficul) D BxHEEMoR Good) D DIMAL ST (Basy) D MWHTER Vory easy) |

I EHHEDT|EICDNT _ . £<_C?g36m0 2155 T 7yl %gga
(Please score the course by marking each item below) Strongly Completely
agree No opinion disagree
B TR E X 0AB B
1 ' (Communication is clear and is focused.) -« « @ @» -
Al L iR RS )
2 - (Delivery and voice is appropriate.) - - - - -
| ZORO BB 5 F T B
3 (Hand outs and visual aids are useful.) > > > > b
CAEEIZ AU N EDT, FEORP N EH T RL TS
4 ' (Class is lively and the teacher keeps students focused.) - - 0 0 -
5 RN < R E B 2 EAE N ) D > > D
(Class is interesting and inspiring.)
BT BIAAURL 5hB
6 ' (Passionate about education.) - - - “ -
VFEEDII A —dar (FHEE HEhTns
7 (Communicates well with the students: class information, notices etc.) ) «w ) - -«
I FEEE B OLBFHFFMEICDNT
(Please mark the most appropriate score for the overall evaluation of the course.)
I ZORHE. &iakicE->THAE G TLxd. (Was the course beneficial (effective) to you and your education?)
ir‘ Z2DHO T4 TH B (Extremely benelicial) - P 4 < A7 45 TR WY (Not beneficial at all) \‘!
@ @ @ @ D j

2. ZOFEEOH B AL TS &0, (Please rate this course)

3. BREMZOFEORRELTHONELRETEZHOEIDETHEATIESI N,
(Please choose 3 items which you feel have achieved through this course.)

Ef GO Yigi Ty (English language skills) O FEBH.LOIEA D (BExpansion of interest in the subject) G FIERIAES) (Problem-solving ability)

O Hli# (Knowledge) O M E Rk (Motivation for learning) D G EE X< D E i (1 cannot feel any effect yet)
L@ ffiE - AFIL (Skills) CE P AR 5 Sy (Ability to think logically) D FOfl (Others)
( )i
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ a
#Haingi <., (Please fill in the next page as well.) == 30180 00ke
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(Evaluation of Academic Courses - 2010 Spring Semester) (The back side )
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(Please write down any suggestions that you believe could improve this better.)




g2

Summary of “Evaluation of Course— 2010 Spring Semester”
(by All Courses Summary)

Number of students 2,844 Number of Distribution 2’083
Number of respondents 2,061 Response rate 989%
I . Please evaluate your attitude toward the course.
No. Questions sSD | Ave. Number of respondents.” Response rate Valid Invalid
A B C D E F response | response
858 411 208 295 168 188
Bl h 3 h 41.6% 19.9% | 10.1% 14.3% 8.2% 9.1%
ease choose 3 reasons why you _ _
1 registered for this course. G H ! J K LA 1.893 168
660 157 327 227 67 168
32.0% 7.6% 15.9% 11.0% 3.3% 8.2%
SD | Ave. A B C D E N/A
2 |How was your attitude toward the course? 091 | 3.81 416 a7l 493 101 9 465 1,596 465
' ' 20.2% | 28.0% | 23.9% | 4.9% 0.4% | 22.6%
II. Please score the course by marking each item below.
No. Questions SD | Ave. Number of respondents.” Response rate N/A Valid Invalid
1 2 3 4 5 response | response
42 76 368 709 861 4
1 [Communication is clear and is focused. 0.96 | 4.10 2,056 5
2.0% 3.7% 17.9% | 344% | 41.8% 0.2%
28 59 313 595 1,063 2
2 |Delivery and voice is appropriate 0.91 | 4.27 2,058 3
1.4% 2.9% 15.2% | 289% | 51.6% 0.1%
32 90 398 614 919 6
3 |Hand outs and visual aids are useful. 097 | 412 2,053 8
1.6% 4.4% 19.3% | 29.8% | 44.6% 0.3%
is li 73 160 492 581 748 6
4 Class is lively and the teacher keeps 110 | 3.86 9054 7
students focused. 35% | 7.8% | 23.9% | 28.2% | 36.3% | 0.3%
60 98 458 640 799 6
5 |Class is interesting and inspiring. 1.03 | 3.98 2,055 6
2.9% 4.8% 22.2% | 31.1% | 38.8% 0.3%
36 75 390 599 957 3
6 |Passionate about education. 0.97 | 4.15 2,057 4
1.7% 3.6% 189% | 29.1% | 46.5% 0.1%
i i . 46 112 386 562 950 5
7 Commumcate; well W.Ith the students; 103 | 4.10 2,056 5
class information, notices etc. 2.9y 5.4% 18.7% 27.3% 46.1% 0.2%
Il. Please mark the most appropriate score for the overall evaluation of the course.
No. Questions SD | Ave. Number of respondents.” Response rate Valid Invalid
1 2 3 4 5 response | response
ici i 50 71 379 717 837
’ Was the course bene?flcl)al (effective) to 097 | 408 2 054 7
you and your education? 2.4% 3.5% 18.5% | 34.9% | 40.7%
SD | Ave. A B C D E
i 207 628 1,014 160 38
2 |Please rate this course. 0.84 | 3.39 2,047 14
10.1% | 30.7% | 49.5% 7.8% 1.9%
SD | Ave. A B C D E
771 1,211 558 910 477
3 Please choose 3 items which you feel have 37.9% 99.6% | 27.5% | 44.8% | 23.9% 2032 29
achieved through this course. - - F G H | ’
214 190 258 31
10.5% 9.4% 12.7% 1.5%
/*Radar chart ‘ Overallevaluation /*( m-1) ) /*( m-2) R
78% 9% 10.1%
49.5%
ONot at all beneficial ONot very beneficial
OAverage Oslightly beneficial OVery difficult @Difficult OAverage OEasy OVery Easy
\\ / \\ DOBeneficial / \\ /




